
LIST OF INTERESTED PARTIES
EBMUD RFP 565-26-001 As-Needed Third-Party Cost Estimating, Constructability, Scheduling and Contracting Advisory Services as of:  03/05/26

Company Contact Street City State Zip Phone Email
Saylor Consulting Group Natalie Saylor 505 Montgomery St., 11th Floor San Francisco CA 94111 (415) 399-9990 nsaylor@saylorconsulting.com
Kennedy Jenks Consultants Ron Esmilla 1676 N. California Blvd., Suite 430 Walnut Creek CA 94596 (714) 488-7677 RonEsmilla@kennedyjenks.com

Joe Hill Consulting & Engineering Corporation Joe Hill 4901 Telegraph Ave.  Suite 213 Oakland CA 94609 415-335-7168 jhill@joehillce.com

Dabri, Inc. Domonique Kaur 1203 Preservation Park Way, Ste 201 Oakland CA 94612 (510) 406-7159
Dkaur@dabri.com; 
business@dabri.com

Hattin Construction Management, Inc. Roosevelt Hattin 300 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Suite 239 Oakland CA 94612
510-832-5800;
510-604-0061

rh@hattincm.com

Black & Veatch Daniel Lopez 2999 Oak Road, Suite 490 Walnut Creek CA 94597
925-207-3498; 
925-949-5949 

LopezDC@BV.com

Anderson Pine Charles Anderson 1901 Harrison St. #1152 Oakland CA 94612 628-899-7706 Charles.Anderson@andersonpine.com
Dynamic Preconstruction Services Josh Russell 1264 Hawks Flight Court El Dorado Hills CA 95762 (425) 350-8800 JRussell@DynamicPrecon.com
OCMI, Inc. Claire O’Connor 345 California Street, Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94104 925.209.1108 claire@ocmi.com
MCK Americas, Inc. Billy Boidock 214-534-1237 bboidock@mckinc.net
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